
Hallenspielplan  Sparkassen-Arena  ( 19114 )
Dammfeldstraße /Schulzentrum
63820   Elsenfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.04.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

MJB-RL-Q

MJA-RL-Q

MJB-RL-Q

MJA-RL-Q

MJB-RL-Q

MJA-RL-Q

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Odenwald

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

mJSG Erlenbach/Obernburg

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Odenwald

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

mJSG Erlenbach/Obernburg

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

22:21

13:18

10:23

17:14

22:12

23:15

Mo.13.01.2025 19:30 VE Jugend
(m/w)

JSG Wallstadt HSG Hörstei...chelbach 1 26:24

So. 30.03.2025 10:30

10:30

10:45

10:45

11:00

11:00

11:15

11:15

11:30

11:30

11:45

11:45

12:00

12:00

12:15

12:15

12:30

12:30

12:45

12:45

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

TuSpo Obernburg II

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb. II

HSG >>Stock...aschaff II

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.

HSG Kahl/ >...eim 2<< II

HSG >>Stock...aschaff II

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Odenwald

HSG Stockst...naschaff<<

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.

HSG Kahl/ >...eim 2<< II

TuSpo Obernburg II

TuSpo Obernburg III

HSG Kahl/ >...nostheim<<

HSG Stockst...naschaff<<

HSG Odenwald

TuSpo Obernburg III

HSG Kahl/ >...nostheim<<

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb. II

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.

HSG Kahl/ >...eim 2<< II

HSG Kahl/ >...nostheim<<

TuSpo Obernburg III

HSG Odenwald

HSG Stockst...naschaff<<

TuSpo Obernburg II

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb. II

HSG Kahl/ >...nostheim<<

TuSpo Obernburg III

HSG >>Stock...aschaff II

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Odenwald

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb. II

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.

HSG Rodenstein

HSG >>Stock...aschaff II

HSG Kahl/ >...eim 2<< II

TuSpo Obernburg II

HSG Stockst...naschaff<<

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 04.05.2025 11:00

11:50

12:50

13:30

14:30

15:10

WJD-
Qualifikation

WJD-
Qualifikation

WJD-
Qualifikation

WJD-
Qualifikation

WJD-
Qualifikation

WJD-
Qualifikation

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

JSGwD Erbach/Odenwald

TuSpo Obernburg

JSGwD Erbach/Odenwald

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

JSGwD Erbach/Odenwald

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

9:6

10:5

6:9

8:8

8:9

6:6

Mo.05.05.2025 18:00 VE Jugend
(m/w)

TuSpo Obernburg 1 HSG Erbach/Dorf-Erbach 37:37



Hallenspielplan  Sparkassen-Arena  ( 19114 )
Dammfeldstraße /Schulzentrum
63820   Elsenfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 11.05.2025 11:00

11:50

12:40

13:20

14:00

14:40

15:20

16:00

16:40

17:20

MJC-
Qualifikation

MJC-
Qualifikation

MJC-
Qualifikation

MJC-
Qualifikation

MJC-
Qualifikation

MJC-
Qualifikation

MJC-
Qualifikation

MJC-
Qualifikation

MJC-
Qualifikation

MJC-
Qualifikation

HSG Odenwald

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Odenwald

TV Beerfelden

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TuSpo Obernburg

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

TV Beerfelden

TuSpo Obernburg

TV Beerfelden

TuSpo Obernburg

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

HSG Odenwald

TV Beerfelden

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Odenwald

11:15

19:11

17:25

21:18

8:16

31:18

17:20

21:15

22:16

17:24

Sa. 24.05.2025 11:00

11:45

12:30

13:05

13:50

14:25

WJD-
Qualifikation

WJD-
Qualifikation

WJD-
Qualifikation

WJD-
Qualifikation

WJD-
Qualifikation

WJD-
Qualifikation

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Aschafftal

JSGwD Erbach/Odenwald

JSGwD Stock...einostheim

JSGwD Erbach/Odenwald

TuSpo Obernburg

JSGwD Erbach/Odenwald

JSGwD Stock...einostheim

HSG Aschafftal

TuSpo Obernburg

JSGwD Stock...einostheim

HSG Aschafftal

6:3

9:7

1:11

11:3

2:15

1:6

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.05.2025 11:00

11:45

12:30

13:05

13:40

14:15

14:50

15:25

16:00

16:35

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

MJD -
Qualifikation

TuSpo Obernburg

TV Niedernberg

HSG Aschafftal

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Aschafftal

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Niedernberg

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Niedernberg

HSG Aschafftal

TV Niedernberg

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

HSG Aschafftal

TuSpo Obernburg

7:16

8:17

8:13

21:10

9:21

19:3

17:7

10:7

12:20

14:10

Fr. 04.07.2025 18:00 VE Jugend
(m/w)

JSG Wallstadt KSG Bieber 1 0:0


